
First name Last name Organization Email Phone Mailing Address City State Zip PO #Title

Jessie Phillips Kiamichi Tech jphillips@ktc.edu 9184652323 1004 Highway 2 North Wilburton OK 74554 2314Executive Director, Communications & 

Jamie Brace Claremore Public Schools jbrace@claremore.k12.ok.us 9185205978 102 W 10th Street Claremore OK 74017 2024Director of Communications

Robin Hinkley Wes Watkins Technology 
Center

rhinkley@wwtech.edu 405-452-5500 7892 Highway 9 Wetumka OK 74883 3002Communications and Marketing Officer

Kathleen Kennedy Center for Communication 
& Engagement

kennedy@okcce.com 4054090897 702 Sedona Dr Norman OK 73071 CC President/Founder

Tracy McCullough Clinton Public Schools tracy.mccullough@clintonoksc
hools.org

5803231800 1720 Opal Ave. Clinton OK 73601 95

Terri Busch Pioneer Technology Center terrib@pioneertech.edu 5807184312 2101 N Ash Ponca City OK 74601 3012

Adam Huckeby Pontotoc Technology 
Center

ahuckeby@pontotoctech.edu 580-310-2253 601 West 33rd Street Ada OK 74820 143 Marketing & Communications Coordina

Jillian Butt Oklahoma Center for 
Communication and 
Engagement

gigibutt99@gmail.com 2622329600 1901 E Lindsey Apt. 5A Norman OK 73071 cc

Cambry Riedl Guymon Public Schools cambry.riedl@guymontigers.c
om

918-805-3267 111 NW 11th Street Guymon Oklah73942 2022

Robyn Castleberry Moore Norman Tech 
Center

robyn.castleberry@mntc.edu 405-801-5501 4701 12th Avenue NW Norman Oklah73069 2400Director, Business and Information Tech

Jordan Korphage Oswasso Public Schools jordan.korphage@owassops.
org

9184027929 1501 N. Ash Owasso Oklah74055 756 Director of Communications

John Kirk Wilson Mustang PS WilsonJo@mustangps.org 4053767919 12400 SW 15th STREET Yukon OK 73099 2024Director of Communications

Cara Adney Meridian Technology 
Center

caraa@meridiantech.edu 4056125689 1312 S. Sangre Road Stillwater OK 74074 3011

David Frazier Miami Public Schools dfrazier@miamips.net 9183209313 2000 E. Central Ave. Miami OK 74354 CC Director of Communications

Cindy Rogers CHOCTAW-NICOMA 
PARK SCHOOLS

crogers@cnpschools.org 4053905533 12880 NE 10TH ST CHOCTAW Oklah73020 49 Public Information and Technology Spe

Miranda Johnson Enid Public Schools mkjohnson@enidk12.org 5803667012 500 S. Independence Enid OK 73701 2024Communications Specialist



Jeff Bardach Putnam City Schools jbardach@putnamcityschools.
org

4054955200 5401 NW 40th Oklahoma City OK 73122 2024Chief Communications Officer

Teresa Abram Great Plains Technology 
Center

tabram@greatplains.edu 5802505568 4500 SW Lee Blvd. Lawton OK 73505 113 Director Marketing and Communications

Stephanie Pool Central Tech stephanie.pool@centraltech.e
du

9182235965 3 CT Circle Drumright Oklah74030 180 Director, Marketing & Communications

Kathy Knox Canadian Valley 
Technology Center

kknox@cvtech.edu 4054222303 6505 E. Hwy 66. El Reno Oklah73036 cc Director of Communications and Market

David Joplin, APR CEOklahoma djopmcclane22@gmail.com 405-343-4654 4753 Spiva Dr Del City OK 73115 CC Owner/Consultant

Shelby Cottrill Autry Technology Center scottrill@autrytech.edu 580.242.2750 1201 W. Willow Enid OK 73703 1092Director of Marketing

Chris Payne Union Public Schools payne.chris@unionps.org 918-357-6016 8506 E.61st St. Tulsa Oklah74133 2240Chief Communications Officer

Jessica Haque Oklahoma City Public 
Schools - Communications

jmhaque@okcps.org 4055870280 PO Box 36609 Oklahoma City OK 73136 4523002234

Shelley Free Kiamichi Tech sdfree@ktc.edu 9184652323 1004 Highway 2 North Wilburton OK 74578 NA

Laura Harrison Kiamichi Tech lharrison@ktc.edu 9184652323 1004 Highway 2 North Wilburton OK 74578 NA Student Services Coordiantor

Jennifer Mays-Krimmer Dickson Public Schools jkrimmer@dickson.k12.ok.us 5802239557 4762 State Highway 199 Ardmore OK 73401 2023Communication Director

Katie Shirley High Plains Technology 
Center

kshirley@hptc.edu 5805716106 3921 34th Street Woodward OK 73801 84 Marketing Coordinator

Amber Graham Fitzgeral Oklahoma State School 
Boards Association

amberf@ossba.org 5805410597 1401 Indian Dr Enid Oklah73703 CC Director of Member Engagement

Jonna Turner Great Plains Technology 
Center

jturner@greatplains.edu 580-250-5533 4500 SW Lee Blvd. Lawton Oklah73505 NA Marketing & Communications Specialist

Brenda Honn Great Plains Technology 
Center

bhonn@greatplains.edu 5802505671 4500 SW Lee Blvd. Lawton Oklah73505 NA Web Developer

Christina Dixon Broken Arrow Public 
Schools

cdixon@baschools.org 9182597701 701 S. Main St. Broken Arrow Oklah74012 2024Director of Communications

Connie Blaney APR Retired connieblaney@cox.net 4057228033 7209 NW 102 Street OKC OK 73162 NoneRetired- lifetime membership- free



Mandy Mayberry Autry Technology Center mmayberry@autrytech.edu 5802422750 1201 W. WILLOW ENID Oklah73703 1092Chief Communications & Engagement O

Andersen Hubbard Autry Technology Center ahubbard@autrytech.edu 5802422750 1201 W. Willow Enid OK 73703 1092Marketing Coordinator

Sadye Smothers The Academy of Classical 
Christian Studies

ssmothers@theacademyok.or
g

386-466-7742 1120 E. Hefner Road Oklahoma City OK 73131 4859Communications Coordinator

Brandon Irby Muskogee Public Schools brandon.irby@roughers.net 918-984-5194 202 W. Broadway Muskogee Oklah74401 -- Director of Communications

Erica Gay Southern Technology 
Center

egay@sotech.edu 580-319-8111 2610 Sam Noble ParkwayArdmore Oklah73401 75 Marketing Coordinator and PIO

BRANDI SHY TULSA TECH brandi.shy@tulsatech.edu 918-828-5057 PO Box 477200 Tulsa Oklah74147 2300Marketing Support

Amanda Davis Altus Public Schools adavis@altusps.com 5804805228 219 N. Lee Altus Oklah73521 756 Director of Public Relations

Harli Hitt Shawnee Public Schools harhitt@shawnee.k12.ok.us 4052147121 326 N Union Ave Shawnee OK 74801 4485District PR/Communications Coordinato

Christy Watson Oklahoma State School 
Boards Association

christyw@ossba.org 4058213209 2801 N. Lincoln Oklahoma City OK 73105 Sent Director of Marketing & Communication

Kelly Ross Oklahoma State School 
Boards Association

kellyr@ossba.org 4056597474 2801 N. Lincoln Oklahoma City OK 73105 Sent Marketing Coordinator

Kaitie Stout Oklahoma State School 
Boards Association

kaitied@ossba.org 4052006177 2801 N. Lincoln Oklahoma City OK 73105 Sent Marketing & Communications Assistant

Barry Fuxa Stillwater Public Schools bfuxa@stillwaterschools.com 405-742-2558 314 S. Lewis St. Stillwater OK 74075 2024PR & Communications Coordinator

Rob Loeber Jenks Public Schools rob.loeber@jenksps.org 9182308518 205 E. B St. Jenks OK 74037 5405Director of Communications

Tara Thompson Broken Arrow Public 
Schools

tthompson@baschools.org 918-259-5789 701 S. Main St. Broken Arrow Oklah74012 2023Chief of Communications

Emily James Meridian Technology 
Center

emilyj@meridiantech.edu 405-377-3333 1312 S. Sangre Road Stillwater OK 74074 3128Executive Director, Communications an

Brooke Brown Meridian Technology 
Center

brookeb@meridiantech.edu 405-377-3333 1312 S. Sangre Road Stillwater OK 74074 3011Senior Graphic Designer

Ryan Williams, APR Tulsa Tech ryan.williams@tulsatech.edu 918-828-5055 PO Box 477200 Tulsa Oklah74146 2300Manager, Marketing & Communications



Jeff Kemper Tulsa Tech jeffrey.kemper@tulsatech.edu 918-828-5053 PO Box 477200 Tulsa Oklah74146 2300Public Relations Coordinator

Cassie Woods Northeast Tech cassie.woods@netech.edu 9185572529 511 S. Elliott St Pryor OK 74361 1097Director of Communications

Jessica Jernegan Bixby Public Schools jjernegan@bixbyps.org 9186455436 109 N Armstrong Bixby OK 74008 CC Director of School and Community Enga

Uwe Gordon Stillwater Public Schools ugordon@stillwaterschools.co
m

405-533-6300 314 S. Lewis St. Stillwater OK 74074 NA Superintendent

Janet Vinson Stillwater Public Schools jvinson@stillwaterschools.co
m

405-533-6300 314 S. Lewis St. Stillwater OK 74074 NA Chief Human Resources Officer

Jeff Knapp Retired jeff.knapp@francistuttle.edu 4056185191 12777 N Rockwell Ave. Oklahoma City OK 73142 Retired - Honorary Membership

Taylor Hutton Meridian Technology 
Center

taylorh@meridiantech.edu 4053773333 1312 S. Sangre Road Stillwater Oklah74074 IncluCommunications and Marketing Specia

April Nienhuis Central Tech april.nienhuis@centraltech.ed
u

9183522551 3 CT Circle Drumright Oklah74030 180 Marketing Cooridinator

Baylee Davis Central Tech baylee.davis@centraltech.edu 9183522551 3 CT Circle Drumright OK 74030 180 Marketing Specialist

Susan Hardy Brooks, APCESO Communications, 
LLC

susan.hardybrooks@theceso.
com

4059059471 15813 Traditions Blvd Edmond Oklah73013 HonoSenior Strategic Consultant

Kristal Adkinson Northeast Tech kristal.adkinson@netech.edu 9188257040 511 S. Elliott St. Pryor OK 74361 N/A Public Relations Coordinator

Connie Romans CareerTech connie.romans@careertech.o
k.gov

##TB

Russell Ray Okla. Dept. of Career & 
Technology Edu

russell.ray@careertech.ok.gov

Kylie Moulten ODCTE kylie.moulton@careertech.ok.
gov

Phil Carlton Metro Tech phil.carlton@metrotech.edu 4055954468 1900 Springlake Drive Oklahoma City OKLA73111 2301Manager, Communications and Marketi

Lori Few McAlester Public Schools lfew@mcalester.k12.ok.us 918-423-4771 PO Box 1027 McAlester OK 74502 000 Public Relations Director

Jackalyn Beck Meridian Technology 
Center

jackalynb@meridiantech.edu 4053773333 1312 S. Sangre Road Stillwater Oklah74074 3128Marketing and Media Relations Coordin



Lucas (Luke) Hess Meridian Technology 
Center

lucash@meridiantech.edu 4053773333 1312 S. Sangre Road Stillwater Oklah74074 3128Graphic Designer

Jessica Martinez-Brooks Metro Tech jessica.brooks@metrotech.ed
u

4054018525 101 N. Robinson Suite 30 Oklahoma City OK 73102

Ashley Strehl Metro Technology Centers ashley.strehl@metrotech.edu 4059853996 748 NW 15th St Moore Oklah73160

Merida Tomb Wes Watkins Technology 
Center

mtomb@wwtech.edu 405.452.5500 7892 Highway 9 Wetumka OK 74883 3002Communications and Marketing Officer

Lorene Brantley Broken Arrow Public 
Schools

lmbrantley@baschools.org 918-259-5768 701 S. Main St. Broken Arrow Oklah74012 2023Communications Systems Specialist

Courtney Scott OKCPS crscott1@okcps.org 4052052246 615 N Classen Oklahoma City Oklah73106

Crystal Raymond OKCPS cjraymond@okcps.org 405-600-5771

Brian Hammons OKCPS bphammons@okcps.org 405-999-5538

Kylie Kallsen OKCPS kjkallsen@okcps.org 830-358-2801

Maya Jacks OKCPS mjacks@okcps.org 405-343-8858

Maria Peruch OKCPS mpperuch@okcps.org 405-436-8818

Lynn Cordes Lawton Public Schools lcordes@lawtonps.org 580-357-6900 753 NW Fort Sill Blvd Lawton OK 73507 2023Ex. Director of Communications

Brittney Bennett Northeast Tech brittney.bennett@netech.edu

Maggie Leftwich Deer Creek School District margaretleftwich@dcsok.org 405-637-7799 20701 N MacArthur Blvd Edmond OK 73012 CC Public Information Officer

Bonnie Rogers Jenks Public Schools bonnie.rogers@jenksps.org

Regan Wright Jenks Public Schools regan.wright@jenksps.org 918-859-5933 205 E. B St. Jenks OK 74037

Angela Ogden Pioneer Technology Center angelao@pioneertech.edu 5807184294 2101 N Ash Ponca City OK 74601 4011Communications & Marketing



Mike Vore Union Public Schools vore.michael@unionps.org 918-357-6019 8506 E 61st St. Tulsa OK 74133 2240Webmaster

Chris McNamara Union Public Schools mcnamara.chris@unionps.org 918-357-6020 8506 E 61st St Tulsa/BA OK 74133 2240Videographer

Lissa Chidester Sand Springs Public 
Schools

lissa.chidester@sandites.org 9182461416 11 W Broadway St Sand Springs OK 74063 CC Director of Communications

Gustavo Ocana SouthernTech gocana@sotech.edu 580-224-8231 2610 Same Noble ParkwaArdmore OK 73401

Eric Ward SouthernTech eward@sotech.edu

Traci Thorpe Pioneer Tech tracit@pioneertech.edu

Chloe Zickefoose Claremore Public School chloe.zickefoose@claremore.
k12.ok.us

9185205978 201 E Stuart Roosa Claremore Oklah74017 2024Communications Specialist

Kensey Richards Roland Public School kcrichards@rolandschools.org 918-427-4601 300 Ranger Blvd. Roland OK 74954 281 Communication Director

Jennifer Walker Northeast Tech jennifer.walker@netech.edu

Anna Aguilar, APR Moore Public Schools annaaguilar@mooreschools.c
om

405-735-4290 1500 SE 4th St. Moore OK 73160 2400Communications & Community Relation

Dana Neal ASTEC Charter Schools dneal@astec-k12.com 214-893-0992 2401 NW 23rd Street, Sui Oklahoma City OK 73107 220 Communications Director

Stephanie Fleming Wagoner public school Sfleming@wagonerps.org 918-260-5086 707 N Story Ave Wagoner Ok 74467 G315Director of communications and student

Alexis Graham CVTech alexis.graham@cvtech.edu 4056069794 13316 SW 2nd St. Yukon OK 73099

Katie Voegeli Canadian Valley 
Technology Center-El Reno

kvoegeli@cvtech.edu 405-422-2224 6505 E. Hwy 66 El Reno OK 73036

Breann Dowdle CVTC breann.dowdle@cvtech.edu 4053201755 2269 State HWY 92 Chickasha OK 73018

Tate Delana Broken Arrow Public 
Schools

tdelana@baschools.org 9182597701 701 S. Main St. Broken Arrow Oklah74012

Broc Randall Broken Arrow Public 
Schools

brandall@baschools.org 918-259-5716 701 S. Main Street Broken Arrow OK 74012



Chase Elkins Broken Arrow Public 
Schools

celkins@baschools.org 918-259-7473 210 N. Main Street Broken Arrow OK 74012

Kenton Means Lawton Public Schools kenton.means@lawtonps.org 580-357-6900 753 NW Fort Sill Blvd Lawton OK 73507

Morgan Thompson Lawton Public Schools morgan.thompson@lawtonps.
org

5803576900 753 NW Ft. Sill Blvd Lawton Oklah73507

Jennifer Lester Tulsa Tech jennifer.lester@tulsatech.edu 918-828-5118 PO Box 477200 Tulsa OK 74147

Tony Heaberlin Tulsa Tech tony.heaberlin@tulsatech.edu 9188285050 PO Box 477200 Tulsa OK 74147

Daniel Richards Roland Public School danielrichards@rolandschools
.org

479-883-2232 300 Ranger Blvd. Roland OK 74954 281 Dean of Students

Dara Tyler Roland Public School dtyler@rolandschools.org 4794627145 300 Ranger Blvd. Roland Ok 74954 281 High School Principal

Lori Wiggins Roland Public School lwiggins@rolandschools.org 4794629441 300 Ranger Blvd. Roland OK 74954 281 Superintendent

Angie Goode Roland Public School agoode@rolandschools.org 4798064951 300 Ranger Blvd. Roland OK 74954 281 Assistant Superintendent

Tina James Pryor Public Schools jamest@pryorschools.org 9188253917 PO Box 548 Pryor OK 74361 CC Informational Services Officer

Jane Johnson Enid Public Schools jmjohnson@enidk12.org 5803667013 500 S. Independence Enid OK 73701 2024HR & Communications Director

Stephanie Hall Tulsa Tech stephanie.hall@tulsatech.edu

Maria Palma Autry Tech mpalma@autrytech.edu

Cherity Pennington Shawnee Public Schools cpennington@shawnee.k12.o
k.us

4052147121 326 N. Union Shawnee OK 74801 CC Communications/Library Services Coord

Jeffrey Chitwood Tulsa Public Schools tpsinfo@tulsaschools.org 918-7466304 3027 S New Haven Ave Tulsa OK 74114 2240Director Communications and Strategy


